SITY T

Ags

vig)

BT R
VL Jit\g

uL

[ SR LT A

{
¥

Ny
d

R N

P~ ==
s wasd
e
e e TR, %
$TPLES & -
3250 S SN
FR0A T SR O SWPSEES PSS Y



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
CASE STUDIES : PUTRAJAYA, TTDI & CYBERIA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

In the name of Allah SW.T., most benevolent and merciful. | am deeply
indebted and most grateful to many pe?ple for their help for and guidance
throughout and accomplishment of this dissertation. Any attempt to credit

everyone would be futile.

Nonetheless, | would 'like to express my highest appreciation an
acknowledgement to my supervisor, Mrs. Suliahfi Bte. Hashim for her
contribution of ideag and guidance during the process of writing this dissertation
as a partial fulfillment for the award of the Bachelor Of Building Surveying
(Honors). Without her guidance and support this .dissertation would not be
completed as reqqired by the programme. With her experience she also
provides concrete qpinions that were helpful in enabling the author to be more
creative and innoyative in producing this report. And also my warmest
appreciation to all lecturers of Building Su[veying Department who had provide
with full support, knowledge and courage towardg achievihg this level of

education.



ABSTRAK.

ABSTRACT

This dissertation presents the view that smart home concept are becoming a
permanent features in the housing sector. The house fhat selected to be

at Shah Alam and Cyberia SmartHome at Cyberjaya.

The definition of smart home concept has been changing since the system was
introduced in the eighties. This is in view of the fact that trends in the modemn
workplace are changing which requires housings to respond to the needs of

home occupants.

Others major factors, which have an impact on the development of smart
homes, include the increasing of transfer a new technoiogy used in an industry
sector. And also the comfortable of the occupants will be increase. These
factors have strong push to develop buildings that can serve the needs of
modern house occupants. In particular, it is the concept of housing performance
on smart housings. This concept specifies the performance mandates (air
quality, thermal, visual, acoustic, housing integrity), which requires them to be

integrated to provide an integrated intelligent housing.



TABLE OF CONTENT

| Item Page |
Acknowledgement
Abstract
List of Abbreviation
List of Figure
List of Table
List of Picture
List of Appendix
CHAPTER ONE
1.0 INTRODUCTION 1
1.1 Rationale of Study 1
1.2  Objectives of Study 3
1.3  Scope and Limitation of Research 4
1.4  Research Methodology 5
1.4.1 Methodology Studies 5
1.4.2 Research Methodology 6
1.4.3 Flow Chart Of Methodology 7
1.4.4 Sampling 8
1.4.5 Instrumental 8
1.4.6 Process 9
1.4.7 Data Collection 9
1.4.8 Problem Encountered 10
1.5  Chapter Organization 10



CHAPTER TWO

2.0 THE DEVELOPMENT OF SMART HOME CONCEPT
2.1 Introduction
2.2  Historical of Home Smart System
2.3  Definition of Smart Home
2.4 The Changing to Smart Home Concept
2.5 The Characteristic of Smart Home
2.5.1 The Design of the House
2.5.2 The Efficient of Communication System
2.6 The Elements Inside Smart Home Concept
2.7 Summary
CHAPTER THREE
3.0 THE SYSTEMS INSIDE THE SMART HOME CONCEPT

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

Introduction

Conventional Home versus Smart Home
Home Automation System

3.3.1 Home Automation Controller

3.3.2 Home Automation Control Standards

3.3.3 Home Security System

3.3.3.1 Prevention
3.3.3.2 Detection
3.3.3.3 Communication Appliances

Summary

12

12
14
17
19
24
25
29
34
38

39

39

42

48
48
51
o4
55
57
61

B4



