

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING SURVEYING FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING AND SURVEYING UNIVERSITY TECHNOLOGY MARA (USTM)

A STUDY OF THE SCERARD OF SHART HOME CONCEPT & MALAYSIA

MOHD, MARKE SIN BASIR

(2001180037)

BACHELOR IN BUILDING SURVEYING (HONS.)

MAG 2004

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

In the name of Allah S.W.T., most benevolent and merciful. I am deeply indebted and most grateful to many people for their help for and guidance throughout and accomplishment of this dissertation. Any attempt to credit everyone would be futile.

Nonetheless. I would like to express my highest appreciation an acknowledgement to my supervisor, Mrs. Suliahti Bte. Hashim for her contribution of ideas and guidance during the process of writing this dissertation as a partial fulfillment for the award of the Bachelor Of Building Surveying (Honors). Without her guidance and support this dissertation would not be completed as required by the programme. With her experience she also provides concrete opinions that were helpful in enabling the author to be more creative and innovative in producing this report. And also my warmest appreciation to all lecturers of Building Surveying Department who had provide with full support, knowledge and courage towards, achieving this level of education.

ABSTRACT

This dissertation presents the view that smart home concept are becoming a permanent features in the housing sector. The house that selected to be studied are consist of the Widuri smart home at Putrajaya, TTDI Jaya Phase 4C at Shah Alam and Cyberia SmartHome at Cyberjaya.

The definition of smart home concept has been changing since the system was introduced in the eighties. This is in view of the fact that trends in the modern workplace are changing which requires housings to respond to the needs of home occupants.

Others major factors, which have an impact on the development of smart homes, include the increasing of transfer a new technology used in an industry sector. And also the comfortable of the occupants will be increase. These factors have strong push to develop buildings that can serve the needs of modern house occupants. In particular, it is the concept of housing performance on smart housings. This concept specifies the performance mandates (air quality, thermal, visual, acoustic, housing integrity), which requires them to be integrated to provide an integrated intelligent housing.

Item

Page

Acknowledgement
Abstract
List of Abbreviation
List of Figure
List of Table
List of Picture
List of Appendix

CHAPTER ONE

1.0	INTRODUCTION			
	1.1	Rationale of Study		
	1.2	Objectives of Study		
	1.3	Scope and Limitation of Research		
	1.4	Research Methodology	5	
		1.4.1 Methodology Studies	5	
		1.4.2 Research Methodology	6	
		1.4.3 Flow Chart Of Methodology	7	
		1.4.4 Sampling	8	
		1.4.5 Instrumental	8	
		1.4.6 Process	9	
		1.4.7 Data Collection	9	
		1.4.8 Problem Encountered	10	
	1.5	Chapter Organization	10	

CHAPTER TWO

2.0	THE DEVELOPMENT OF SMART HOME CONCEPT		
	2.1	Introduction	12
	2.2	Historical of Home Smart System	14
	2.3	Definition of Smart Home	17
	2.4	The Changing to Smart Home Concept	19
	2.5	The Characteristic of Smart Home	24
		2.5.1 The Design of the House	25
		2.5.2 The Efficient of Communication System	29
	2.6	The Elements Inside Smart Home Concept	34
	2.7	Summary	38

CHAPTER THREE

3.0	THE SYSTEMS INSIDE THE SMART HOME CONCEPT			
	3.1	Introduction		
	3.2	Conventional Home versus Smart Home		
	3.3	3.3 Home Automation System		48
		3.3.1 Home Aut	omation Controller	48
		3.3.2 Home Automation Control Standards		
		3.3.3 Home Sec	urity System	54
		3.3.3.1	Prevention	55
		3.3.3.2	Detection	57
		3.3.3.3	Communication Appliances	61
3.4 Summary				64